BinNs FOR SMALL PARTS ESD
VarioBox BLack FLipTopBOX BLACK

The range of ESD bins for small parts consists of insert boxes (Variobox Black) and hinged
boxes (Fliptopbox Black) and protects your electronic components against electrostatic
discharge.

The Variobox Black containers can be preconfigured in the stackable container or also or
dered loosely for the specific application. They are ideally suited for storing electronic com-
ponents in stackable containers, but are also suitable singly and individually coordinated in
your drawer or cabinet systems.

The Fliptopbox Black bins also provide protection for electronic parts and additionally are
outstandingly suited as presentation boxes or promotional gifts.
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Special types
All non-stock items are marked thus @ and +100°C

available on request. -



Variobox Black

Available sizes (Lx\WxH in mm)

064x089x055
128x089x055
128x178x055
179%112x055
160x087x070
260x120x070
250x175x095

Material

PP oder PS (ESD)

137x087x110
174x137x110
274%087x110
274x174x110

550x087x110
350x274x110
550x174x110

Fliptopbox Black

Available sizes (LxWxH in mm)

136x087x019
136x087x035
136x087x055
180x140x080
225%125x060

Material

PP (ESD)

Fliptopbox Black

Available sizes (LxWxH in mm)

118x78x%20
190%112%x20

Material

PP (ESD)

Standard colour

Colour code 992




